Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Winter 2022/2023

TC Dannstadter Hohe (21250)
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Anlage
Auf der Oberen Weide 5, 67125 Dannstadt-Schauernheim
T 06231 1050

Hallenadresse
Auf der Oberen Weide 5, 67125 Dannstadt-Schauernheim
T 06231/1058 F 06231/1058

Sportwart/in
Roida, Christian
T 016096337463 christian.roida@tcdannstadt.de

Jugendwart/in

FuBer, Claudia
T 01622640486 claudia.fusser@tcdannstadt.de
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Lilo Mundschau
m 015770448182; lilo.mundschau@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Hornung, Mia
Hornung, Polly
Eisel, Luisa
Keck, Marlene

Offenhauser, Helena

Reck, Philine
Roida, Sophie
Mundschau, Lilo
Humm, Christina
Maischein, Angela
Gulnes, Perihan
Wahl, Pia
Wilhelm, Nadine
Strub, Daniela
Dell, Hannah
Fink, Linda
Ackermann, Nicole
Wilhelm, Petra
Magin, Sandra
Frank, Nele
Gorges, Anja
Knétig, Tanja
Dell, Susanne
Kuhn, Lorraine
Renner, Lina
Hornung, Anja

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20752288
20752277
20658650
20654085
20661243
20803880
20803936
20360842
27653293
27852957
28152268
28152265
29863319
28252275
20464401
28052547
27952589
27253764
27952598
20464756
27952590
27653285
26954220
20664401
20663851
27102304

LK DR Info
LK15,8
LK17,1
LK18,8
LK19,1
LK20,6
LK20,8
LK20,7
LK21,0
LK21,5
LK21,7
LK22,8
LK22,9
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,1
LK23,2
LK23,4
LK23,5
LK23,7
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK24,2
LK24,6
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